Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 27
23/06/2019 - 17:52

Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
15 - 16 godina

BUKALOQV, Nemanja
POPADIC, Nikola
KEVRESAN, Adrian
ALEKSA, Genovski
DULAC, Luka
LILIC, Aleksandar
NEMET, Darko
GALIC, Milan
PECANAC, Bogdan

CoNoOA~AONPE

17 - 18 godina

URBANEK, Dejan
HAJAGOS, Adriel
KRSEV, Ivan
BOZIN, Srdjan

PR

15 - 18 godina

URBANEK, Dejan
HAJAGOS, Adriel
BUKALOQOV, Nemanja
POPADIC, Nikola
KEVRESAN, Adrian

ALEKSA, Genovski
DULAC, Luka
LILIC, Aleksandar
9. KRSEYV, lvan

10. BOZIN, Srdjan

11. NEMET, Darko

12. GALIC, Milan

13. PECANAC, Bogdan

NGO~ WDE

Otvoreno

1. URBANEK, Dejan

2. BOBAR, Aleksa

3. HAJAGOS, Adriel

4. PETRAS, Vladimir
5. BUKALOQV, Nemanja
6. POPADIC, Nikola

7. KEVRESAN, Adrian
8. ALEKSA, Genovski
9. DULAC, Luka

10. LILIC, Aleksandar
11. KRSEV, Ivan

12. BOZIN, Srdjan

13. NEMET, Darko

14. GALIC, Milan

15. PECANAC, Bogdan

G.R.

03 Polet

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Proleter

04  Spartak Prozivka

03  Proleter

04  Proleter

04  Velika Kikinda

04  Velika Kikinda

01 Vojvodina

02 Spartak

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
01 Velika Kikinda

01 Vojvodina
02  Spartak
03  Polet

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Proleter

04  Spartak Prozivka

03  Proleter

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
01 Velika Kikinda

04  Proleter

04  Velika Kikinda

04  Velika Kikinda

01 Vojvodina
99  Vojvodina

02  Spartak
00 Proleter
03 Polet

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Proleter

04  Spartak Prozivka

03  Proleter

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
01 Velika Kikinda

04  Proleter

04  Velika Kikinda

04  Velika Kikinda

Vreme Bodova

1:00.57
1:01.47
1:03.68
1:04.29
1:04.56
1:05.51
1:15.18
1:18.78
1:20.53

56.40
57.40
1:07.21
1:08.08

56.40

57.40
1:00.57
1:01.47
1:03.68
1:04.29
1:04.56
1:05.51
1:07.21
1:08.08
1:15.18
1:18.78
1:20.53

56.40

56.50

57.40

59.09
1:00.57
1:01.47
1:03.68
1:04.29
1:04.56
1:05.51
1:07.21
1:08.08
1:15.18
1:18.78
1:20.53

556
532
478
465
459
439
291
252
236

689
653
407
391

689
653
556
532
478
465
459
439
407
391
201
252
236

689
685
653
599
556
532
478
465
459
439
407
391
201
252
236

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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